Position

Jr. High Principal
Secondary Teacher
Secondary Teacher
Secondary Teacher
Secondary Teacher
Secondary Teacher
Secondary Teacher
Secondary Teacher
Secondary Teacher
Jr. High Asst. Princ
Intervention Special
Secondary Teacher
Secondary Teacher
Secondary Teacher
Secondary Teacher
Custodian I

School Secretary |
Custodian |
Counseling Assistant
Secondary Teacher
Intervention Counsel
Sec. Library/Media A
Attendance Clerk
Inst. Aide/Spec. Ed.
Secondary Teacher
Rsp Inst. Aide/Spec.
Inst.Aide/Bil
Playground Superviso
Custodian I

Inst. Aide/Spec. Ed.

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Playground Superviso

Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified

Department

Woodcrest Jr.
Woodcrest Jr.
Woodcrest Jr.
Woodcrest Jr.
Woodcrest Jr.
Woodcrest Jr.
Woodcrest Jr.
Woodcrest Jr.
Woodcrest Jr.
Woodcrest Jr.
Woodcrest Jr.
Woodcrest Jr.
Woodcrest Jr.
Woodcrest Jr.
Woodcrest Jr.
Woodcrest Jr.
Woodcrest Jr.
Woodcrest Jr.
Woodcrest Jr.
Woodcrest Jr.
Woodcrest Jr.
Woodcrest Jr.
Woodcrest Jr.
Woodcrest Jr.
Woodcrest Jr.
Woodcrest Jr.
Woodcrest Jr.
Woodcrest Jr.
Woodcrest Jr.
Woodcrest Jr.

High
High
High
High
High
High
High
High
High
High
High
High
High
High
High
High
High
High
High
High
High
High
High
High
High
High
High
High
High
High

Total Wages

$122,693
$113,790
$107,972
$105,793
$104,295
$102,910
$101,657
$98,396
$98,257
$97,930
$93,756
$88,951
$77,696
$66,468
$62,260
$47,144
$46,923
$46,869
$43,896
$37,279
$33,520
$27,040
$20,739
$18,958
$14,270
$12,134
$12,068
$2,466
$399
$128

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$17,826
$16,532
$16,052
$10,668
$20,881
$15,634
$15,530
$15,261
$13,949
$15,700
$14,879
$9,279
$13,554
$12,568
$12,246
$20,613
$12,696
$6,956
$12,301
$7,838
$4,455
$9,701
$2,280
$3,942
$2,924
$0
$1,250
$0
$2,054
$15



