Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Jr. High Principal		Chino Valley Unified	Woodcrest Jr. High	\$122,693	\$17,826
Secondary Teacher		Chino Valley Unified	Woodcrest Jr. High	\$113,790	\$16,532
Secondary Teacher		Chino Valley Unified	Woodcrest Jr. High	\$107,972	\$16,052
Secondary Teacher		Chino Valley Unified	Woodcrest Jr. High	\$105,793	\$10,668
Secondary Teacher		Chino Valley Unified	Woodcrest Jr. High	\$104,295	\$20,881
Secondary Teacher		Chino Valley Unified	Woodcrest Jr. High	\$102,910	\$15,634
Secondary Teacher		Chino Valley Unified	Woodcrest Jr. High	\$101,657	\$15,530
Secondary Teacher		Chino Valley Unified	Woodcrest Jr. High	\$98,396	\$15,261
Secondary Teacher		Chino Valley Unified	Woodcrest Jr. High	\$98,257	\$13,949
Jr. High Asst. Princ		Chino Valley Unified	Woodcrest Jr. High	\$97,930	\$15,700
Intervention Special		Chino Valley Unified	Woodcrest Jr. High	\$93,756	\$14,879
Secondary Teacher		Chino Valley Unified	Woodcrest Jr. High	\$88,951	\$9,279
Secondary Teacher		Chino Valley Unified	Woodcrest Jr. High	\$77,696	\$13,554
Secondary Teacher		Chino Valley Unified	Woodcrest Jr. High	\$66,468	\$12,568
Secondary Teacher		Chino Valley Unified	Woodcrest Jr. High	\$62,260	\$12,246
Custodian II		Chino Valley Unified	Woodcrest Jr. High	\$47,144	\$20,613
School Secretary I		Chino Valley Unified	Woodcrest Jr. High	\$46,923	\$12,696
Custodian I		Chino Valley Unified	Woodcrest Jr. High	\$46,869	\$6,956
Counseling Assistant		Chino Valley Unified	Woodcrest Jr. High	\$43,896	\$12,301
Secondary Teacher		Chino Valley Unified	Woodcrest Jr. High	\$37,279	\$7,838
Intervention Counsel		Chino Valley Unified	Woodcrest Jr. High	\$33,520	\$4,455
Sec. Library/Media A		Chino Valley Unified	Woodcrest Jr. High	\$27,040	\$9,701
Attendance Clerk		Chino Valley Unified	Woodcrest Jr. High	\$20,739	\$2,280
Inst. Aide/Spec. Ed.		Chino Valley Unified	Woodcrest Jr. High	\$18,958	\$3,942
Secondary Teacher		Chino Valley Unified	Woodcrest Jr. High	\$14,270	\$2,924
Rsp Inst. Aide/Spec.		Chino Valley Unified	Woodcrest Jr. High	\$12,134	\$0
Inst.Aide/Bil	Playground Superviso	Chino Valley Unified	Woodcrest Jr. High	\$12,068	\$1,250
Playground Superviso		Chino Valley Unified	Woodcrest Jr. High	\$2,466	\$0
Custodian II		Chino Valley Unified	Woodcrest Jr. High	\$399	\$2,054
Inst. Aide/Spec. Ed.		Chino Valley Unified	Woodcrest Jr. High	\$128	\$15